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Judicial Statistics for the month of APRIL 2024 relating 
to District unit West Godavari 
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Nature 
of cases 

Civil & 
Criminal 

Pre 2019 

Senior 
Citizens 
U.T. 
Prisoners 
Atrocities 
against 
Women 
SC/ST 
cases 

NDPS 

Family 
Court 
matters 

Women 
Court 
POCSO 
Act Cases 
DVC 
Cases 

NBWS 

JJB 

Opening 
Balance 

64898 

7807 

3314 

108 

1690 

692 

85 

248 

121 

1131 

719 

1333 

110 

Institutions Disposals 

1724 

16 

127 

13 

104 

0 

27 

10 

2 

14 

76 

1 

1471 

246 

143 

21 

83 

2 

25 

19 

10 

WEST GODAVARI, ELURU. 

15 

91 

Dt. 07-05-2024 

Closing 
Balance 

65151 

7577 

3298 

100 

1711 

683 

83 

250 

112 

1123 

718 

1318 

111 

Increase 

Decrease 

+253 

-230 

c.Guuhoauy 

-16 

-08 

+21 

-09 

-02 

+02 

-09 

-08 

-01 

-15 

+01 

PRL. DISTRICT JUDGE, 
W.G., ELURU 
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